Send Original Deposit Slip (PTS Copy) & application to PTS Office within due date.

Bank Charges Or/If/Any Other 

Applicable Charges
30-

Amount in 

words PKR
Thirty Rupees Only

HBL A/C Number: 0042-79916572-03

CNIC Number
(FRC, CRC or PV#)

Total Fee 175-
Amount in 

words PKR

One hundred & seventy 

five Rupees only

Post/Position Applied
(Only for One Position)

Applicant's Signature Cashier's Stamp

145-
Amount in 

words PKR
Test Fee

Deposited Amount PKR 175-

Total Fee 175-
Amount in 

words PKR

One hundred & seventy 

five Rupees only

Deposited Amount

If payment made through following transaction, mark checker box and attach proof of payment.

Online              Mobile Paisa                 Bank

One hundred & forty five

Rupees Only
Father's Name

5
If payment made through following transaction, mark checker box and attach proof of payment.

[...]

Desired Bank Stamp is required on the Deposit Slip or attach electronic receipt with deposit Slip.  2. Send Original Deposit Slip (PTS Copy) & application to PTS Office within due date.

Bank Charges Or/If/Any Other 

Applicable Charges
30-

Amount in 

words PKR
Thirty Rupees Only

Test Fee 145-
Amount in 

words PKR

One hundred & forty five

Rupees Only

HBL A/C Number: 0042-79916572-03

PKR 175-

E= (334)